RUNMAGEDOON

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: K30-34
Msc Zawodnik

KALINOWSKA Karolina

MARKOWICZ Ewelina
PRUSKO Paulina
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Znaleziono 4 wynik(éw)

RYS-HANUSIAK Marzena

RUNMAGEDDON HARDCORE WARSZAWA

Zimowy Runmageddon Warszawa
Extreme Events, Runmageddon
2024-02-04

Tor Stuzewiec

21 km

Numer
3225
3229
3205
3212

Klub
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
KONIU SQUAD
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
WATAHA

Punkt pomiarowy: 15,0 km

Kategoria
Elite Kobiet
Elite Kobiet
Elite Kobiet
Elite Kobiet

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Seria
08:50
08:50
08:50
08:50

Punkt Rege

00:46:19
00:50:44
00:51:38
00:53:46

5km

B4SP&GRT

Punkt Rege

01:32:13
01:40:05
01:41:44
01:42:34

15km
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